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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Busch Landscaping LLC Melodie Busch (812) 852-5920 melodie@buschlandscaping.com DBE, WBE

C A Fulkerson LLC Carol Fulkerson (812) 952-1777 cafulkersonllc@aol.com DBE, WBE

Earth Images Matt Barber (317) 865-1503 info@earthimages.com

Slusser’s Green Thumb Cecilia Slusser (574) 722-3102 cvs@slussers.com

4 Seasons Lawn Care & 

Landscape
Martin Eager (812) 508-2391 martyfourseasons@yahoo.com

5 Star Company Walter Johnson (812) 591-8154 Johnson5starangus@gmail.com

A M C Construction LLC Adrian Thomas (812) 219-2586 amcconstructionat@gmail.com DBE, MBE

Acorn Landscaping LLC Jeff Ritschard (574) 288-6950 jeffritschard@yahoo.com

Associates Four Services LLC Andy Tatman (812) 340-3323 andy@associatesfour.com

Beal E.T.C. Corp Brent Beal (812) 221-0128 bealetc1@gmail.com

Fox Contractors Corp Dallas Day (260) 747-7461 dday@foxcontractors.com MBE

G L S Inc. Granville Singh (317) 292-9622 glsindy88@live.com MBE

Ground Solutions LLP Ryan Evans (317) 452-9874 groundsolutions79@gmail.com

Hillstreet LLC Brandon Hill (317) 513-0280 hillstreetlandscapes@gmail.com MBE

Lex Contracting LLC Jamie Robinson (812) 881-1339 lexcontractingllc@gmail.com

Linne Brothers Landscaping LLC Gus Linne (812) 322-5058

M & G Concrete LLP Marvin Ruiz Funez (317) 200-9996 ruizmarvin75@gmail.com MBE

Midwest Paving LLC Doug Denney (317) 776-8925 ddenney@midwestpavingllc.com

Rinehart’s Lawn Care & 

Landscaping
Chad Rinehart (765) 962-7940 rinehartslc@aol.com

Roudebush Grading Jason Bezy (317) 490-6544 roude4@sbcglobal.net

Smock Fansler Corp. Thomas Fansler Jr. (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

Summers Grading Service Charlene Summers (812) 246-4839 summersgrading@yahoo.com WBE
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